

Misc Ex -06 of 2018 R-25-2018

Order no. 33. Dated: 30-12-23

Today is fixed for payment.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner.

OP paid Rs.5000/- (Five thousand) as maintainance amount to the petitioner.

Payment receipt of Rs.5000/- furnished by petitioner.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To **03.02.24** for payment.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna