

Misc Ex 06/18 R-25/18

Order no. 44 Dated: 25.09-24

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner filed hazira. Heard. Perused the case record. The OP is now detained in the J.C.

The case be fixed for payment.

Fix 27.12.2024 for payment and necessary order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh

JM 2nd Court, Kalna