

Misc EX 06/18 R-25/18

Order no.46 Dated: 10.03.25

Today is fixed for Payment i.d WA .

Hazira filed by ld. Lawyer on behalf of the petitioner.

No payment is made. None moved on behalf of the OP. Considered. Issue WA against OP.. File requisites at once.

Fix 28.04.25 for ER of WA..

JM 2nd Court, Kalna